2024 Region [l SAFECON

Final Overall Results

10/22/24 - 10/26/24
Hosted by California Aeronautical University
KBFL - Meadows Field, Bakersfield, California

Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Elapsed

Rank Contestants Team Score Time

1 Contestant Jedrick 1118 Embry Riddle Aero. 56.00 0:14:55
Sanders Univ. - Prescott

2 Contestant  Giriffin 1116 Embry Riddle Aero. 53.00 0:14:55
Jeannette Univ. - Prescott

3 Contestant Alexander 1220 San Jose State 50.00 0:14:29
Sandy University

4 Contestant Caleb Crockett 1211 San Jose State 43.00 0:13:00

University

5 Contestant Decklan 1017 California Aeronautical 33.00 0:14:51
Hanson University

6 Contestant  William 1035 California Aeronautical 28.00 0:12:20
Roeber University

7 Contestant Dominick 1315 Mt. San Antonio 22.00 0:14:30
Navarrette College

8 Contestant Korban 1316 Mt. San Antonio 21.00 0:15:00

Siebenaler College

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Judges

Points

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

10

1

12

13

14

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Sam Low

Jerry Pham

Myles Kopfle-
Maurer

Jonathan
Lindgren

Eli
Hemmerlein

Anthony
Moreno

Sohan Singh

Caleb
Crockett

Zeke
Amagasu

Korban
Siebenaler

William
Layton

Joss Larson

Jackson
Kaspar

Matthew
Anderson

1115

1123

1113

117

1121

1225

1217

1211

1213

1316

1034

1313

1020

1024

Team

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

Mt. San Antonio
College

California
Aeronautical
University

Mt. San Antonio
College

California
Aeronautical
University

California
Aeronautical
University

Correct
(Entire test
incl. fill-ins)

173.00

169.00

168.00

166.00

164.00

132.00

129.00

125.00

111.00

110.00

109.00

106.00

103.00

99.00

Correct Fill
In Answers

25.00

22.00

19.00

19.00

23.00

10.00

16.00

4.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

7.00

9.00

5.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00



Rank Contestants

15 Contestant Isaiah Tejada

16 Contestant Gavin Nolsn

17 Contestant Bergen
Keplinger

18 Contestant Adrian Valle-
Valdivia

19 Contestant Dominick
Navarrette

20 Contestant Alexis Pineda

1019

1223

1015

1320

1315

1314

Competition Safety Award

Rank Team

1 Mt. San Antonio College

Team

California
Aeronautical
University

San Jose State
University

California
Aeronautical
University

Mt. San Antonio

College

Mt. San Antonio

College

Mt. San Antonio

College

Rank

Correct

(Entire test Correct Fill
incl. fill-ins) In Answers
88.00 7.00
85.00 9.00
83.00 4.00
81.00 1.00
78.00 3.00
62.00 2.00
NC Points
0.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points

0.00

Judges
Points

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

lan Schiller

Jedrick
Sanders

Sam Low

Jordon Wallen

Meikha
Navalta

Shaun Okuda

Miguel Flores
Zeke Amagasu
Michael Davis

Alexander
Sandy

Raiden
Maekawa

Justen Lim
Julie Gongwer

James Lopez

Matthew
Gilfilen

Marina Garcia
Juan Martinez

Killian
ORourke

Anthony Avila

Russell Sunio

1127

1118

1115

1128

1129

1033

1319

1213

1318

1220

1030

1222

1321

1022

1025

1317

1322

1023

1216

1218

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Prescott

California Aeronautical
University

Mt. San Antonio College
San Jose State University
Mt. San Antonio College

San Jose State University

California Aeronautical
University

San Jose State University
Mt. San Antonio College

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College

California Aeronautical
University

San Jose State University

San Jose State University

Correct

40.00

40.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

26.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

15.00

Elapsed

Time

0:57:44

0:59:30

0:58:30

0:59:44

1:00:00

0:59:33

0:59:33
0:59:51
1:00:00

0:59:37

0:59:59

0:55:43
0:59:11

0:59:25

0:59:53

0:58:53
0:58:37

0:59:37

0:53:57

0:56:30

NC

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00
13.00
12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00
8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00
4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Flight Events Championship

Rank

Ground Events Championship

Rank

Ground Trai

Rank Contestan

1 Contestant

2 Contestant

3 Contestant

4 Contestant
5 Contestant
6 Contestant
7 Contestant
8 Contestant

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott

California Aeronautical University

San Jose State University

Mt. San Antonio College

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott

San Jose State University

California Aeronautical University

Mt. San Antonio College

ner

ts

Kyle Neighbors

Ethan Fletcher

Ethan Michon

Jaiden Kohn
Juan Hernandez
Isaiah Tejada

James
Malanowski

Julie Gongwer

1119

1214

1114

1021

1224

1019

1312

1321

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

San Jose State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

California Aeronautical University
San Jose State University
California Aeronautical University

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Score

1,608.00

1,907.00

2,074.00

2,407.00

2,443.00

2,809.00

6,948.00

12,393.00

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Points
187.00
148.00
111.00

29.00

Points
157.00
57.00
30.00

25.00

Judges
Points

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00
4.00
3.00

2.00

1.00



Instrument Simulated Flight

Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points  Judges Points
1 Pilot  Ethan Fletcher 1214  San Jose State University 1.00 10.00 4.00
2 Pilot  Ethan Michon 1114 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 2.00 9.00 3.00
3 Pilot  Julie Gongwer 1321  Mt. San Antonio College 3.00 8.00 2.00

4 Pilot  Jacaree Louis 1036  California Aeronautical University 4.00 7.00 1.00



Message Drop

Rank Contestants

1 Dropmaster Sam Low
Pilot lan Schiller

2 Dropmaster Ethan Michon
Pilot Kyle Neighbors

3 Dropmaster Zachary Meyer
Pilot Jordon Wallen

4 Dropmaster Decklan Hanson
Pilot Jaiden Kohn

5 Dropmaster William Layton
Pilot Hayato Mikagi-Basoc

6 Dropmaster Eli Hemmerlein
Pilot Davin Blunt

7 Dropmaster William Roeber
Pilot Matthew Montes

8 Dropmaster Anthony Avila
Pilot Ethan Fletcher

9 Dropmaster Alexis Pineda
Pilot Marina Garcia

10 Dropmaster Remin Pineda
Pilot James Malanowski

1115

1127

1114

1119

1120

1128

1017

1021

1034

1018

1121

1112

1035

1026

1216

1214

1314

1317

1311

1312

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

San Jose State University
San Jose State University
Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Score

65.00

84.00

95.00

102.00

112.00

136.00

151.00

158.00

169.00

174.00

NC

Points

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

Judges

Points

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
11.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot
Dropmaster

Pilot

James Lopez

Nicholas Toole

Matthew Gilfilen

Killian ORourke

Jerry Pham

Griffin Jeannette

Adrian Valle-Valdivia

Alexis Pineda

Korban Siebenaler

Remin Pineda
Kade D'Addario
Kayla Szulc
Sohan Singh
Shawn Mosley
Robert Guevara
Sophie Lee

Benjamin Gomez
Villafane

Landon Abrar
Miguel Flores

Michael Davis

1022

1027

1025

1023

1123

1116

1320

1314

1316

1311

1221

1219

1217

1231

1227

1230

1229

1233

1319

1318

Team

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College
San Jose State University
San Jose State University
San Jose State University
San Jose State University
San Jose State University
San Jose State University

San Jose State University

San Jose State University
Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Score

202.00

210.00

240.00

264.00

289.00

482.00

634.00

DQ

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



Outstanding Team Member

Contestants

Contestant James Lopez

Contestant Jonathan Lindgren

Contestant Benjamin Gomez

Villafane

Contestant James Malanowski

1022

117

1229

1312

Team

California Aeronautical
University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

San Jose State University

Mt. San Antonio College

Team

Number

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Eli Hemmerlein

Kyle Neighbors

Brandan Dadoun

Matthew Anderson

Jackson Kaspar

Zachary Meyer

Juan Hernandez

Jonathan Lindgren

Jacaree Louis

Sohan Singh

Savannah Coffia

William Layton

Dominick

Navarrette

Adrian Valle-
Valdivia

Marina Garcia

Ethan Michon

Kade D'Addario
Korban Siebenaler

Andrew
Hernandez

Remin Pineda

1121

1119

1215

1024

1020

1120

1224

117

1036

1217

1032

1034

1315

1320

1317

1114

1221

1316

1226

1311

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

San Jose State University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

San Jose State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

California Aeronautical
University

San Jose State University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

San Jose State University
Mt. San Antonio College

San Jose State University

Mt. San Antonio College

Score

80.00

120.00

130.00

176.00

275.00

277.00

380.00

445.00

471.00

477.00

483.00

558.00

887.00

1,150.00

1,275.00

DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00



SAFECON Championship

Rank

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
California Aeronautical University
San Jose State University

Mt. San Antonio College

Points

344.00

178.00

168.00

54.00



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

William Layton

Matthew Anderson

Jonathan Lindgren

Orion Darkes

Ethan Michon

Davin Blunt

Brandan Dadoun

Derrick Dunlap

Jackson Kaspar

Jacaree Louis

Alexander Sandy
Robert Guevara

Kyle Neighbors

Griffin Jeannette

Remin Pineda
Korban Siebenaler
Anthony Avila
Miguel Flores

Adrian Valle-
Valdivia

Marina Garcia

1034

1024

1117

1228

1114

1112

1215

1016

1020

1036

1220

1227

1119

1116

1311

1316

1216

1319

1320

1317

Team

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

San Jose State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

San Jose State University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

San Jose State University
San Jose State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College
San Jose State University
Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Score

163.00

219.00

227.00

259.00

277.00

282.00

297.00

319.00

328.00

385.00

487.00

490.00

496.00

678.00

692.00

765.00

812.00

1,115.00

2,525.00

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00
9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

2.00

0.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Davin Blunt

lan Schiller

Ethan Michon

Kyle Neighbors

Lillian Vincent

Justen Lim

Juan Hernandez

Juan Martinez

Isaiah Tejada

Joss Larson
Michael Davis

Ethan Fletcher

Miguel Flores

Roberto Hurtado

Quezada

Zeke Amagasu

Savannah Coffia

Gavin Nolsn

Matthew Anderson

Derrick Dunlap

112

1127

1114

1119

1125

1222

1224

1322

1019

1313

1318

1214

1319

1029

1213

1032

1223

1024

1016

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

- Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

- Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

- Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

- Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

- Prescott

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

Mt. San Antonio College

California Aeronautical
University

Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College

San Jose State
University

Mt. San Antonio College

California Aeronautical
University

San Jose State
University

California Aeronautical
University

San Jose State
University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

Correct

40.00

39.00

38.00

38.00

37.00

27.00

27.00

25.00

24.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

17.00

17.00

15.00

Elapsed

Time

1:04:00

1:04:12

1:07:30

1:07:41

1:05:43

1:01:40

1:03:09

1:08:31

1:05:49

1:02:52
1:06:18

1:06:43

1:07:11

1:07:44

1:05:00

1:08:29

1:09:07

1:09:57

1:07:49

NC

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00



Rank Contestants Team

20 Contestant Julie Gongwer 1321 Mt. San Antonio College

Team Sportsmanship Award
Rank Team Rank

1 California Aeronautical University 1.00

Elapsed
Correct Time

12.00 1:07:56

NC Points

0.00

NC Judges
Points Points

0.00 1.00

Judges Points

0.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

10

1

12

13

14

Matthew
Anderson

Davin Blunt

Kyle Neighbors

Jedrick
Sanders

Zachary Meyer

Ethan Michon

Caleb Crockett
Brandan
Dadoun

Alexander
Sandy

Jonathan
Lindgren

Justen Lim

Eli Hemmerlein

William Layton

Roberto
Hurtado
Quezada

1024

1112

1119

1118

1120

1114

1211

1215

1220

117

1222

1121

1034

1029

Team

California
Aeronautical
University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

San Jose State
University

Embry Riddle
Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

California
Aeronautical
University

California
Aeronautical
University

Total
Points

44.00

36.00

35.00

29.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

24.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

18.00

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Second Tie Break
(Aircraft
Recognition)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

Third Tie Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.00

9.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

6.00

0.00



Rank Contestant

15

16

16

Jackson
Kaspar

Orion Darkes

James Lopez

1020

1228

1022

Total
Team Points
California 16.00
Aeronautical
University
San Jose State 14.00
University
California 14.00
Aeronautical

University

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Second Tie Break
(Aircraft
Recognition)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Third Tie Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

0.00

0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank

10

1

12

13

14

15

15

17

17

19

20

20

22

22

24

24

26

26

26

Contestant

Ethan Michon
Matthew Anderson
Jedrick Sanders
Zachary Meyer
Davin Blunt

Kyle Neighbors

Eli Hemmerlein
Caleb Crockett
Jonathan Lindgren
Sam Low

William Layton
Brandan Dadoun
Alexander Sandy
Justen Lim

Ethan Fletcher

lan Schiller
Roberto Hurtado Quezada
Juan Hernandez
Jackson Kaspar
Orion Darkes
James Lopez
Jacaree Louis
Decklan Hanson
Remin Pineda
Julie Gongwer
William Roeber
Griffin Jeannette

Jerry Pham

1114

1024

1118

1120

1112

1119

1121

1211

1117

1115

1034

1215

1220

1222

1214

1127

1029

1224

1020

1228

1022

1036

1017

1311

1321

1035

1116

1123

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
California Aeronautical University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
San Jose State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
California Aeronautical University
San Jose State University

San Jose State University

San Jose State University

San Jose State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
California Aeronautical University
San Jose State University
California Aeronautical University
San Jose State University
California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University
Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

California Aeronautical University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott

Points

46.00

44.00

38.00

37.00

36.00

35.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

23.00

21.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

11.00

11.00

9.00

9.00

9.00



Rank

26

30

31

31

31

34

34

34

34

38

38

38

41

41

41

41

45

45

47

47

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

Contestant

Joss Larson

Myles Kopfle-Maurer
Jaiden Kohn

Jordon Wallen
Isaiah Tejada
Derrick Dunlap
Lillian Vincent
Meikha Navalta
Sohan Singh
Anthony Moreno
Zeke Amagasu
Shaun Okuda
Korban Siebenaler
Dominick Navarrette
Miguel Flores
James Malanowski
Anthony Avila

Juan Martinez
Alexis Pineda
Michael Davis
Killian ORourke
Matthew Gilfilen
Raiden Maekawa
Adrian Valle-Valdivia
Nicholas Toole
Gavin Nolsn

Bergen Keplinger
Russell Sunio

Savannah Coffia

1313

1113

1021

1128

1019

1016

1125

1129

1217

1225

1213

1033

1316

1315

1319

1312

1216

1322

1314

1318

1023

1025

1030

1320

1027

1223

1015

1218

1032

Team

Mt. San Antonio College

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
California Aeronautical University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
San Jose State University

San Jose State University

San Jose State University
California Aeronautical University
Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

San Jose State University

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University
Mt. San Antonio College

California Aeronautical University
San Jose State University
California Aeronautical University
San Jose State University

California Aeronautical University

Points

9.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

Contestant

Blake Demoff
Matthew Montes
Hayato Mikagi-Basoc
Marina Garcia
Shawn Mosley
Robert Guevara
Benjamin Gomez Villafane
Landon Abrar

Kade D'Addario
Kayla Szulc

Sophie Lee

Andrew Hernandez

Aaron Pierce

1013

1026

1018

1317

1231

1227

1229

1233

1221

1219

1230

1226

1310

Team

California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University

California Aeronautical University

Mt. San Antonio College

San Jose State University
San Jose State University
San Jose State University
San Jose State University
San Jose State University
San Jose State University
San Jose State University
San Jose State University

Mt. San Antonio College

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Traditional Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Caleb Crockett

Juan Hernandez

Roberto Hurtado

Quezada

Savannah Coffia

Justen Lim

Orion Darkes

Alexander Sandy

Anthony Avila

Marina Garcia

Alexis Pineda

1211

1224

1029

1032

1222

1228

1220

1216

1317

1314

Team

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

California Aeronautical

University

California Aeronautical

University

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

San Jose State
University

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Score

459.20

774.00

887.81

2,139.54

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Unlimited Navigation

Rank Contestants
1 Pilot
Safety
Observer
1 Pilot
Safety
Observer
3 Pilot
Safety
Observer
4 Pilot
Safety
Observer
5 Pilot
Safety
Observer
6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

7 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Jedrick
Sanders

Griffin
Jeannette

Zachary Meyer

Ethan Michon

Davin Blunt

Kyle Neighbors

James Lopez

Blake Demoff

Matthew

Anderson

Decklan
Hanson

Remin Pineda

Miguel Flores

Joss Larson

Michael Davis

1118

1116

1120

1114

1112

1119

1022

1013

1024

1017

1311

1319

1313

1318

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ.

Prescott

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Score

4.00

4.00

16.00

22.00

109.35

343.87

372.41

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

19.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

Judges

Points

6.50

0.00

6.50

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00



